M1500000 407a

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Name)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates o	f Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



600272968416

15 MAY 22 AH 11: 12 RECEIVED

A VISION OF BOSE OF A PRINCIPLY

2015 HAY 22 AM 4: 32

MAY 26 2015 J. HARRIS

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195
REFERENCE : 63.9278, 4312468
AUTHORIZATION Spullelena
COST LIMIT : \$ 125.00
ORDER DATE : May 21, 2015
ORDER TIME : 9:01 AM
ORDER NO. : 639278-010
CUSTOMER NO: 4312468
FOREIGN FILINGS
NAME: ASHFORD TRS HARBOUR ISLAND LLC
XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: <u>LL</u>)
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:
CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING
CONTACT PERSON: Lydia Cohen EXT# 62974

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Div	rision of Corporatio	វាន				
SUBJECT:	Ashford TRS Harbo	our Island LLC				
		Name of	Limited Liability	Company		
The enclosed Existence, as	d "Application by For and check are submitted	reign Limited Liability Comp ed to register the above refer	pany for Authoriza enced foreign limi	ation to Tra ted liability	ansact Business in Florida," C y company to transact busine	lertificate of ss in Florida
Please return	all correspondence	concerning this matter to the	following:			
	Lamar Dowling	g				
		N	ame of Person			
	Gardere Wynn	e Sewell LLP				
		Fi	rm/Company			
	1601 Elm Stree	et, Suite 3000				
			Address			
	Dallas, Texas 7	75201				
		City/S	tate and Zip Code			
	rshumway@ashf	fording.com				
		E-mail address: (to be used	for future annua	report not	ification)	
For further is	nformation concernin	g this matter, please call:				
Laı	mar Dowling		214 at (999-43		
	Name o	of Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number	
Div Reg P.O	ision of Corporations gistration Section Box 6327 lahassee, FL 32314			Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exe	of Corporations ion Section uilding cutive Center Circle ee, FL 32301	
	a check for the follow \$125.00 Filing Fee	ing amount: \$\square\$ \$\square\$ 130,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filid Certified Copy		☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Cert of Status & Certified Copy	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BY SINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

	r Island LLC reign Limited Liability Company; mus	t include "Limited Liab	ility Company," "L.L.C.," or	r "LLC.")		
If name unavailable, enter .iability Company," "L.L.C	alternate name adopted for the purpose	of transacting business	in Florida. The alternate na	me must ir	nclude "	Limited
Delaware		3. 47-391	2811			
(Jurisdiction under the lav company is organized)	w of which foreign limited liability	V	(FEI number, if applicable	·)		
N/A				_		
	(Date first transacted busines (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0	s in Florida, if prior to a 1905, F.S. to determine	registration.) penalty liability)			
14185 Dallas Parkwa	y, Suite 1100					
D-U T 75054				_ <u>Z</u> g	2015	
Dallas, Texas 75254	(Street Address of Pr	ringinal Office)		ECRE.	275	********
14185 Dallas Parkway	•	incipal Office)		E THE	HAY	
	, 501.00		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 	- SS	22	
Dallas, Texas 75254				me.	3 >>	
	(Mailing A	ddress)		FEORID	AH L	**
. Name and street addre	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.C). Box NOT accepta	ble)	RE	ւ ։ 3	
Name:	Corporation Service Company	7,17			2	
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street					
	Tallahassee		, Florida <u>32301</u>			
	(City)		(Zip code)	-		
legistered agent's acce _! <i>Taving been named as r</i>	egistered agent and to accept servi accept the appointment as registe	red agent and agree	to act in this capacity. I	further a	gree to	comply
his application, I hereby with the provisions of all	statutes relative to the proper and ition as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By:		Lydia Cohen Asst. Vice President	_		или песер
his application, I hereby with the provisions of all	statutes relative to the proper and sition as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By:		Lydia Cohen	-		ин пссер
his application, I hereby with the provisions of all the obligations of my pos	statutes relative to the proper and sition as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By:	red agent's signature)	Lydia Cohen Asst. Vice President	_		ин пссер
his application, I hereby with the provisions of all the obligations of my pos	statutes relative to the proper and sition as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By: (Register active and address of the person(s)	red agent's signature)	Lydia Cohen Asst. Vice President	_		ин несер
his application, I hereby with the provisions of all the obligations of my pos B. The name, title or cap	statutes relative to the proper and sition as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By: (Registered agent) (Registered agent) (Registered agent) (Registered agent) (Registered agent)	red agent's signature)	Lydia Cohen Asst. Vice President	_	-	ин несер
his application, I hereby with the provisions of all the obligations of my pos B. The name, title or cap Deric S. Eubanks, Manag	statutes relative to the proper and sition as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By: (Registered agent) (Registered agent) (Registered agent) (Registered agent) (Registered agent)	red agent's signature)	Lydia Cohen Asst. Vice President	_	-	ин несер
his application, I hereby with the provisions of all the obligations of my pos B. The name, title or cap Deric S. Eubanks, Manag 4185 Dallas Parkway, S Dallas, Texas 75254	statutes relative to the proper and sition as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By: (Registered address of the person(s) was registered address of the person(s) was registered address of the person address	red agent's signature) who has/have authorit	Lydia Cohen Asst. Vice President by to manage is/are:	custody		ds in the

Deric S. Eubanks, President

Typed or printed name of signee

(In accordance with section 605.0203, F.S., the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third

degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "ASHFORD TRS HARBOUR ISLAND LLC" IS

DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN

GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF

THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-SECOND DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "ASHFORD TRS HARBOUR ISLAND LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE FIRST DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

5739777 8300

150740705

AUTHENTYCATION: 2401765

DATE: 05-22-15

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml